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 Special Events May 2023* 
 

Date  

 
Event 

 

Contact 

Friday, May 5 –  
Sunday, May 7 

North Mianus Pow Wow 
North Mianus School 

 

Amanda Williams 
nmsptapowow@gmail.com 

 

Saturday, May 6 
3 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

India Cultural Center HoliFest 
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

Margie French 
margie@iccgreenwich.org 

 

Sunday, May 7 
10 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

Knights of Columbus Flea Market 
Island Beach Parking Lot 

Jonathan Fasone 
grandknight@knightsofgreenwich.com 

 

Sunday, May 7 
7:30 a.m. – 11 a.m. 

Breast Cancer Alliance 5K for Hope 
Richards – Greenwich Avenue 

Yonni Wattenmaker 
info@breastcanceralliance.org 

 

Saturday, May 13 
1 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

 

Allegra Dance Recital 
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

 

Carrie Page Normington 
office@allegradancegreenwich.com 

 

Saturday, May 13  
9 a.m. – 11 a.m. 

 

Riverside School PTA Run 
Riverside School 

 

Heather DeVries 
riversideruncommittee@gmail.com 

 

Saturday, May 13 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

GPD Scholarship Fund Car Show 
Town Hall Parking Lot 

Jim Heavey & Ali Cornelius 
ali.cornelius@greenwichct.org 

 
Friday, May 19 – 
Sunday, May 21 

Cos Cob PTA May Fair 
Cos Cob School 

Beth Canton & Alison Walsh 
michele_prisinzano@greenwich.k12.ct.us 

 
Saturdays, May 20 through 

November 18 
 

Greenwich Farmer’s Market 
Horseneck Commuter Lot 

Judith Waldeyer 

gfm-ct@optimum.net 

 
Sunday, May 21 
9 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

Junior League Touch a Truck 
Greenwich Town Hall 

 

Keely Thune 
keelygillen@gmail.com 

 

Tuesday, May 23 
5 p.m. – 8 p.m. 

Greenwich Town Party Parade 
Havemeyer Field 

Scot Weicker 
sweicker@sbweventsgroup.com 

 

Saturday, May 27 
10 a.m. – 10 p.m. 

Greenwich Town Party 
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

Scot Weicker 
sweicker@sbweventsgroup.com 

 

Monday, May 29 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Memorial Day Parade 
Sound Beach Avenue to Binney Park 

Jerry Cotrone 
jcotrone@soundbeachfire.org 

 

Monday, May 29 
8:15 a.m. Start Time 

9:00 a.m. Kids Start Time 

Jim Fixx 5K Road Race 
Starts on Greenwich Avenue 

Kids Half Mile Fun Run 
Havemeyer Track 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 
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 Special Events June 2023* 

 

 

Date  

 
Event 

 

Contact 

Friday, June 2 -  
Sunday, June 4  

Greenwich/Hagerty  
Concourse d’Elegance 

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 
 

Sebastian Dostmann 
sebastian@sebassevents.com 

 

Sunday, June 4 
10 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

 

Art in the Park 
Binney Park 

 

Marcos Torno 
marcos.torno@imagescenter.com 

 

Sunday, June 4 
1 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

Spring Fling – Parkway Family Fair 
Parkway Elementary School 

Lauren Rockliff 
lauren.rockliff@gmail.com 

 

Sunday, June 11 
7 a.m. – 10 a.m. 

GEMS Kids Triathlon 
Greenwich High School 

Patrick O’Connor 
poconnor@greenwichems.org 

 

Friday, June 16 
6 p.m. 

Greenwich Road Runners 
Father’s Day Weekend Race 

Greenwich Point Park 

Ric Wellington & Will Keown 
ric@greenwichinsurance.com 

 

Saturday, June 17 
6 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Conga4All - Riverhouse Adult Day 
Center Fundraiser 

GHS Stadium and Track 

Soheil Galal 
soheil_galal@yahoo.com 

 

Friday, June 23 
5 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

Free Music Fridays 
Greenwich Commons 

Lauren Rabin 
lauren.rabin@greenwichct.org 

 

Sunday, June 25 
1 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Experience the Sound 
Greenwich Shellfish Commission 

Greenwich Point 

Roger Bowgen 
rogerbowgen@gmail.com 

 

Wednesday, June 28 
7 p.m. 

Bob Button Orchestra Concert 
Binney Park 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 
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